Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In which surah of the Quran can maximum instructions be found?

Major portion of the Quran was revealed at .

Which Surah is called 'Aroos -ul-Quran?

In to how many groups in Quran is mankind divided?

Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.

Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?

The Battle of Badr was fought in?

The Surah known as Aroos-ul-Quran .

He sarified a bull, placed woods on it and the fire came from the sky to cook that meat. What
Prophet is credited with this miracle?

How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?

The only Surah in which Bismillah is repeated twice?

Height of Hazrat Adam (AS) was:

How many Surahs are named after animals?

The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) from Allah was?

Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?

Answers Choice

A
B.

P o0Ow =

UOowW» Dowmr TOo

DOWP» DOWP» DOWP» DOWr DOEP» DOWP» D0UP» DOWr DOU» DOW>

BEWN =

Bagarah
Aali Imran
An Nisa

Ar Rehman

Night time
Earling Morning
Midday

After noon

Yaseen

lkhlas

Fatiha

Surah Rehman

S NI

Thirty

. Forty

Fifty
Sixty

Sunnat
Ahadis
lima
Qias

1 Hijri
2 Hijri
3 Hijri
4 Hiri

Yaseen
lkkhlas
Ar-Rehman
Fatiha

Hazrat Dawood(AS)
Hazrat Sulaiman(AS)

. Hazrat llyas(AS)
. Hazrat Uzair(AS)

700
600
500
400

Al-Muminun

. Surah Naml

Al-Kahf
Al-furgan

50 feet
70 feet
90 feet
100 feet

. Jibrael (A.S)

. Mikael(A.S)
. Israfeel (A.S)
. lzraeel (A.S)

. Surah Fateh
. Surah Ikhlas
C.
D.

Surah Yaseen
Surah Rehman



16

17

18

19

20

In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?

What is the scale of measure of one's dignity according to the Quran.

Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have
been?"

On whose order was the Quran compiled completely in written form??

A

OOow» OOwWrPr OOwP oOw

Ow

. 19 years and 14 days
. 20 years, 3 months and 14 days
. 21 years, 4 months and 14 days

. Taqwa

.Bothaandb
. None of them

. Sri Lanka

. Palestine
. Jordan

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
. Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)

. Hazrat Usman (R.A)

. Hazrat Usman (RA)
. Hazrat Ali (RA)

D. Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)



