

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which surah of the Quran can maximum instructions be found?	A. Baqarah B. Aali Imran C. An Nisa D. Ar Rehman
2	Major portion of the Quran was revealed at .	A. Night time B. Earling Morning C. Midday D. After noon
3	Which Surah is called 'Aroos -ul-Quran?	A. Yaseen B. Ikhlas C. Fatiha D. Surah Rehman
4	In to how many groups in Quran is mankind divided?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
5	Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.	A. Thirty B. Forty C. Fifty D. Sixty
6	Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?	A. Sunnat B. Ahadis C. Ijma D. Qias
7	The Battle of Badr was fought in?	A. 1 Hijri B. 2 Hijri C. 3 Hijri D. 4 Hijri
8	The Surah known as Aroos-ul-Quran .	A. Yaseen B. Ikhlas C. Ar-Rehman D. Fatiha
9	He sarified a bull, placed woods on it and the fire came from the sky to cook that meat. What Prophet is credited with this miracle?	A. Hazrat Dawood(AS) B. Hazrat Sulaiman(AS) C. Hazrat Ilyas(AS) D. Hazrat Uzair(AS)
10	How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?	A. 700 B. 600 C. 500 D. 400
11	The only Surah in which Bismillah is repeated twice?	A. Al-Muminun B. Surah Naml C. Al-Kahf D. Al-furqan
12	Height of Hazrat Adam (AS) was:	A. 50 feet B. 70 feet C. 90 feet D. 100 feet
13	How many Surahs are named after animals?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
14	The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) from Allah was?	A. Jibrael (A.S) B. Mikael(A.S) C. Israfeel (A.S) D. Izraeel (A.S)
15	Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?	A. Surah Fateh B. Surah Ikhlas C. Surah Yaseen D. Surah Rehman

16	In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?	A. 19 years and 14 days B. 20 years, 3 months and 14 days C. 21 years, 4 months and 14 days D. 22 years, 5 months and 14 days
17	What is the scale of measure of one's dignity according to the Quran.	A. Taqwa B. Wealth C. Both a and b D. None of them
18	Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:	A. Sri Lanka B. Saudi Arabia C. Palestine D. Jordan
19	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have been?"	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
20	On whose order was the Quran compiled completely in written form??	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Usman (RA) C. Hazrat Ali (RA) D. Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)